in accordance with

Rules 6.2, 63 & 6.5 of LI Q02

the Insolvency (England

Imales Rules 10529 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

%

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

L

Q7/02/2018 #187
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

compemrmber [0 (8 |5 [7]7[2[3]6

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | FUTURE LIFE LIMITED

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) MICHAEL THOMAS

Surname DENNY

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number, CORNWALL COURT

Street 119 CORNWALL STREET
|

Post town ~’ BIRMINGHAM

County/Region |

wose (]3] [2(o[7] [

Country |

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) DAVID MATTHEW oﬁ:::r:ilsig:ciggzot; tell us about

Surname HAMMOND another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Buiing amefumber | CORNWALL COURT @ e this scion 1 tll s abou

Street Fg CORNWALL STREET another liquidator.
|

Post town ’ BIRMINGHAM

County/Region

Postcode tefsf Tefofr] [

Country _l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

1o Tofn  TaTolife

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

NN

o Tol> [xlol s

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

JO RIDLEY

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

[ R ICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS
| LLp

I Address

CORNWALL COURT

‘ 19 CORNWALL STREET
Post town

BIRMINGHAM

County/Region

== Telal Tofofr[ [

Country

|DX

Telephere

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is avaitable in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compames House

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with section 99
of the Insolvency Act 1986
and rules 6.3 and 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England and
Wales) Rules 2016

Insert date {not more than 14
days before the date of the
resolution for winding up)

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
Future Life Limited 08977236

Address of company
C/0 Pinsent Masons LLP, 1 Park Row,
Leeds, England, LS1 5AB

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs
as at

Date | 19 January 2018

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

Full name ~ David Manson

Signed Fb “"MJ_—-—

Dated ‘26(01 RN



A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets
Investments

Inter — company
Debtors

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
e
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
1 il
22,614,353 Nil
2 Nil
22,614,356 Nil

Signature [ b‘M\/W Date 26\ ot{ 200w



A1l - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to
realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {carried £ Nil
from page A)
£
Liabilities
Preferential creditors ;- Nil

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) }ENiI
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ Nil
Debts secured by floating charges 1£Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) |£Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Creditors (26,134,143}

(26,134,143)
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (26,134,143)
Issued and called up capital £
Share Capital M
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (26,134,144)

Signature z\) “'J\/\‘ N Date Ze\cﬂ lle(%




mzo\mJ

40./0&

e

p— h\)\/— = @\ aanjeusis

rE-eLe'gbros

1SLEY WIADY PUR PUR[IBMS YSO[ JO UOTIIIIE 81) 104 - SIN0OqUIAXITT 3P SYON(T

puess ‘Bmoquiaxny ¢111- ‘eydopy and 9 ‘Tre g Jmodquaxny Surpunyg [endey AdS
1SLY ULASY pUe purpems

YSO[ JO UOLUANE A} 10,] - MAS [ITM “Bopuc] 181§ 19eg S5 ‘4 TT 0D 8 MBYS 1T
ISLEY UIAD)| pUe PURNeMS YSOpP JO UONIUDYE 3} 104 - ¥§(] ‘98001

Q0 MIN ‘6 100]] © SEILIAUWY Y] JO SNUIAY OTT )T $OHOJUO] dULA[RD MBYS T
InowAag uaydag Jo uonuaie

SY1 104 - YT STM ‘UOPUCT ‘193115 puog maN 0§ ‘payuir] adosnd sIaulred apIeA
SJ0122.0IP 91 JO UOIIUSNE 3} 10y - “dmoquiaxmy

ap oyon( pue.s) ‘Srmoquiaxn $985-T ‘uurwddry 12uqes ang 39 TIE'S IS MOM

S
§0 Wam % SInoguaxny
Surpuny [pyde) AdS

£186L°6Q6'C

ISUD ULASY PUE PUB[IEMS (S0P JO UOLIUINIR a1 10, - SInoquuaxn sp ayana

puezn ‘Sinoquiaxn 9111-1 ‘aydiopy st g ‘preg dmoquiaxny Surpuny ende) A4S
1SLIY WAy puR DUB[IBMS

YSOf JO uONuUaNe 9y} 104 - MI g N1TM ‘UopToT Bang 1aNeq S5 ‘1103 B3 meys 4°d
ISLIY IASY PUB PUBNEMG YSOp JO UONUINE 311 10, - ¥$[) ‘GE00T

NIoX MON ‘6 J00[Y ‘ SEOLIBWY 1]} JO INUIAY 9IT ™" SOIOJHOJ IIURATED MBS '
amowfag uaydag jo uoyuane

P 104 - LRT SIA ‘TOPUOT BoNS puog maN 05 ‘paimyy sdomy siouMed apaes
SI0)DOMP 3 JO TOLIUANE 9y} S0y - “3IN0qIaXIV]

op aypng puern ‘moquaxn $9ES-T ‘wuewddyy puiqen ang 99 ‘rae's D5 MIM

TIE'S
S04 MM R Smoquiaxny
Smpuny rende) AdS

“3qe} SK} U] SB UONPULICIUI ules 3G} [[€ sueiuod 11 se Juof se a9ed sny o} peydeye aq Leur SIo)pato s Aueduod SU3 Jo 181 B JUSIURATOD aou J]

siompaid Auedwio)) - g

saruedoy) Jo TeS139Y o1 01 PAISAI[SD LON 218 $3[NPaYds J0)pasd ysodap Jamnsuod pue safo1dws aq L, sampayds ajeredas uy o 138 o ISHU SUIRE 2124 JO SEESp [Ind
“WIAYY1 O] PAmO SIGAP A1) JO 12301 3Y} PUE S101PRID 1isodap JAWINSUO JO JAqIIN 3Y) PUR WAy} 03 Pase S1GAP 3y} JO [E10} 3U) pue s2a50[d s 1auiio) pue saafofdwa Jo Jaquund 3y} ANPPs sl Ul apnu]

-uorssassod s Auedwos st ur Aedosd JoA0 STi] O UONUSAL SUIHITEP SIONPAL? puD S1TeI3E O[PS PUOLIPUOD 10 Juises] [311eyo ‘aseyamd-a1y J9pun S101paId [ HUSP! pue ( S10patd
nsedap Jownsuon,) sao1a1es 5o spoo Jo Addns sy yo ssuespe w1 pred syumotre Surwie S103PaLD LUIMSUOD Pue $3340]dwis J5UL10; ‘$53.L0[dW3 URY} JATIO ‘SIONPIID [[B SPIOUL ISTUI NOA 10N




T i Areutpio

4VS 19T ‘pue[Buy ‘Spaa] ‘moy
qred v

‘dr1 suosely Wasuld 0/D

paymur] dnoan
91T a1nIny

.Hwaﬁsz

saaproyaaeys Aueduwo) - D




